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Manufacturer
Description

Quantity Available

TECHNOLOGY

5962-8996101EA
Maxim Integrated
IC SWITCH SPST 16CDIP

500 pcs in stock
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Datasheets

5962-8996101EA Price

Technical Information of 5962-8996101EA

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage - Supply, Single (V+)

Switch Time (Ton, Toff) (Max)

Series

On-State Resistance (Max)

Multiplexer/Demultiplexer Circuit

Detailed Description

Crosstalk

Channel-to-Channel Matching (ARon)

-3db Bandwidth

5962-8996101EA.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

5962-8996101EA

Maxim Integrated

10V~30V

150ns, 100ns

30 Ohm

2:1

2 Circuit IC Switch 2:1 30 Ohm

-90dB @ 1MHz

500 mOhm

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Voltage - Supply, Dual (V%)

Switch Circuit

Operating Temperature

Number of Circuits

Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL)

Charge Injection

Channel Capacitance (CS(off), CD(off))

Current - Leakage (IS(off)) (Max)

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

IC SWITCH SPST 16CDIP

500

#45V~20V
DPST - NO

-55°C ~ 125°C (TA)
2

1 (Unlimited)
250pA

10pC

12pF, 12pF

5962-8996101EA 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find 5962-8996101EA Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order 5962-8996101EA Maxim
Integrated with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 5962-8996101EA : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
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Description

IC DAC 8BIT MULTIPLY HS 20CLCC

5962-8984106LA CYPRESS

MICROPROCESSOR SUPERVISORY CIRCU

MICROPROCESSOR SUPERVISORY CIRCU

5962-9061102YA CYPRESS

IC VREF SERIES PREC 5V 8CERDIP

IC VREF SERIES PREC 10V 8CERDIP

IC TXRX RS232 20LCC

5962-9063301MCA=AD713SQ/883 AD

5962-9060602EA S

IC ADC 12BIT SAMPLING 28CLCC

5962-9065901HXA APEX

5962-89841063A LATTICE

IC TXRX RS232 16CERDIP

IC ADC 12BIT SAMPLING 24CERDIP

5962-9070702HXC DDC

5962-8988002G2 INTERSIL

IC OPAMP BIFET QUAD PREC 14CDIP

IC VREF SERIES PREC 10V 8CERDIP

IC VREF SERIES PREC 5V 8CERDIP

5962-8996101EA Electronics

Manufacturer

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

CYPRESS

Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

CYPRESS

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

Maxim Integrated

AD

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

APEX

LATTICE

Maxim Integrated

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

DDC

INTERSIL

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

5962-8996101EA Components

Order 5962-8996101EA Online

5962-8996101EA Digikey Supplier 5962-8996101EA
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Download 5962-8996101EA Datasheet Manufacturer Maxim Integrated

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

5962-8996101EA PDF

Quantity

5 pcs

16 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

13 pcs

140 pcs

12 pcs

500 pcs

42 pcs

470 pcs

500 pcs

1 pcs

1 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

143 pcs

12 pcs

261 pcs

10 pcs

7 pcs
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